Breakfast

Full Breakfast 8.50

- 2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, 2 Fried Eggs, Beans, Tomato,
1 Hash Brown, Mushrooms & 1 Toast OR Fried bread

Build Your Own Breakfast

Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Mushrooms 1.00 each
Hashbrown, Beans, Toast, Fried Bread 1.00 each
Scrambled eggs (2) 1.50

Grilled Tomato 0.75 each
Butter 0.10 each
Jam 0.50 each

Wraps/ Sandwiches Baguettes

Bacon OR Sausage 4.25 4.75

Bacon & Sausage 4.75 5.25

Breakfast Wrap 5.75

- 2 Bacon, 1 Sausage, Hash brown,
Omelette egg & Cheddar

Big Breakfast Baguette 7.50
- 2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, 2 Hash browns & 2 fried eggs

Breakfast Munch Box - Breakfast box to share! 23.00

- 6 Bacon, 6 Sausages, 6 Fried Eggs, 4 Hash Browns,
Grilled tomatoes, Mushrooms, Beans & Toast OR Fried bread

Omelette (3 eggs)

1 Filling 3.50
2 Fillings 4.00
3 Fillings 4.50

Additional fillings 50p each

Fillings - Cheese, Ham, Bacon, Chicken, Tomato, Onion, Mushrooms, Peppers,
Sweetcorn, Jalapenos.



Burrito

5.50

Burritos come with Rice, Black Beans, Lettuce & Red Onion
Choose a filling, Cheese & sauce

Filling Sauce Cheese
Chicken Breast Mayo Cheddar
Chillied Beef BBQ (VE) Mozzarella
Pulled Chicken Buffalo (VE) Violife (VE)
5 Bean Chilli (VE) Peri-peri (VE) Nacho Cheese Sauce
Steak +£2.00 Vegan Mayo (VE)

SFC +£1.25 Chipotle
Pulled Beef +£1.50 Hot Chilli (VE)

Moving Mountains(VE) +£2.00 Sweet Chilli (VE)
Sriracha (VE)
Garlic Mayo
Salsa

Burrito Bowl

Salad Bowl, topped with Filling, Sauce, and cheese. Comes with;

Mixed Lettuce, Red Onion, Tomato, Cucumber, Sweetcorn & JalapeNos

Boss Bowl

Yes it’s finally on the menu!

/.00

Grilled Pulled Chicken, Peppers & Onions, mixed with Rice and
Chipotle Seasoning



Fries

Fries / Seasoned Fries (Cajun, Chipotle or Peri Peri) 4.00
Cheesy Fries (Add beans for £1.00) 4.50
*NEW* Triple Cheese Fries 5.50

- Mozzarella, Cheddar & Nacho Cheese Sauce with choice of Sauce

*NEW* Southwestern Fries 6.50
- Chipotle seasoned fries with Chipotle Grilled Pulled

Chicken, cheddar & Chipotle slaw

*NEW?* Hunters Chicken Fries 6.50
- Grilled Pulled chicken & smoked streaky Bacon, with Cheddar & BBQ
sauce

*NEW* Philly Cheese steak Fries 7.00

- Grilled Pulled beef & Fried onions with Nacho cheese sauce

*NEW* Shawarma Fries 7.00
- Fries topped with Lettuce, Onion, Cucumber, Tomato, Jalepenos, Grilled
Pulled Chicken, Hot Chilli Sauce & Garlic Mayo

Chicken Fajita Fries 6.00
- Grilled Cajun pulled Chicken, peppers & onions, with cheddar & Salsa

Bang Bang Fries 6.00
- Chillied beef, Cheddar, Jalepenos & Mayo

Baconator Fries 6.00
- Smoked streaky bacon, Cheddar, BBQ sauce & Crispy onions

Dirty Louisiana Fries 6.50
- Cheddar, Sliced crispy Southern
fried Chicken strips, BBQ Sauce, Chipotle Sauce &
Chopped gherkins



Grilled Melts

Choose White Bloomer, Brown Bloomer, Wrap or Panini (+50p)

Top with Grilled Cheddar for +50p

Cheddar Melt

Cheese & Ham Melt

Cheese & Pesto Melt
Chicken, Cheese & Pesto Melt
Bacon & Cheddar Melt

Chicken, Bacon & Cheddar Melt

Chicken & Bacon Mayo with Cheddar Melt

Tuna & Cheese Melt

New York Melt — BBQ Chicken, Bacon & Cheddar

Jacket Potato

Cheddar OR Beans
Cheddar & Beans

5 bean chilli (VE)

5 Bean Chilli & Cheddar
Tuna Mayo

Tuna Mayo & Cheddar

Cheddar & Coleslaw

4.50

5.00

5.50

6.00

5.50

6.00

5.00

Chicken & Bacon Mayo
Chillied Beef

Chillied Beef & Cheddar

3.75

4.25

3.75

4.25

4.25

4.50

4.65

4.50

4.80

6.00

5.50

6.00



Milkshakes

Ice cream, blended with Milk & topped with Cream
Choose your Flavour;

Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, or Caramel 5.00

Biscoff, Snickers, Boost, Bueno, White Bueno, Oreo, 6.00
Mint Aero or Maltesers

Hot Drinks

Latte / Cappuccino / Flat white 3.50
Cadbury’s Hot Chocolate 3.70
Tea / Herbal Tea (ask for selection) 3.00
Mocha 4.00

Add Syrups or cream for 50p

lced Drinks
Iced Latte 3.50
Peach Iced Tea 3.50

Smoothies / Protein Smoothies available, please ask for
menu.



Sandwiches & Salads

Cold Fillings Wrap/Sandwich Baguette Salad
Chicken 4.00 4.50 5.25
Chicken & Pesto 4.25 4.75 5.50
Chipotle Chicken 4.00 4.50 5.25
Peri-Peri Chicken 4.00 4.50 5.25
Chicken Caesar 4.25 4.75 5.50
BBQ Chicken 4.00 4.50 5.25
Chicken & Bacon Mayo 4.25 4.75 5.50
Tuna Mayo 4.00 4.50 5.25
Egg Mayo 3.75 4.25 5.00
BLT 4.25 4.75 5.50
Ham OR Cheese 3.75 4.25 5.00
Cheese & Pesto 3.75 4.25 5.00
New York - BBQ Chicken, Bacon & cheddar  4.60 5.10 5.85
Hot Fillings Wrap/Sandwich Baguette Salad
Grilled Pulled Chicken 6.95 6.95 6.95
Southern fried Chicken 6.00 6.50 7.00
Grilled Chicken 4.25 4.75 5.50
Grilled Chicken & Bacon 5.25 5.75 6.50
Steak & Fried Onions 6.95 6.95

Shawarma Wrap 6.95

- Grilled Pulled Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, Jalepenos, Hot Chilli sauce
& Garlic Mayo



Southern fried Chicken strips

The Big one 6.99

Chicken strips, Pepper mayo, Smoked streaky bacon, Hash brown,
Cheddar & Lettuce in a Wrap

*NEW* The Chicken & Bacon Caesar one 6.85

Chicken strips, Smoked Streaky bacon, Cheddar, lettuce &
Caesar sauce in a wrap

The Smoky one 6.85

Chicken strips, Coleslaw, Smoked streaky bacon, Cheddar, BBQ sauce
& Lettuce in a Wrap

The Spicy one 6.85

Chicken strips, Buffalo sauce, Garlic Mayo, Cheddar, Lettuce & Jalapehios in a Wrap

Cajun Fajita 6.85

Chicken strips, Cajun grilled Peppers & Onions, Salsa, Lettuce & Cheddar in a wrap
CBLT 6.85

Chicken strips, Smoked Streaky bacon, lettuce & Tomato with Mayo in a wrap

Southern fried Chicken wrap with your choice of Salad & Sauce 6.00
Southern fried Chicken strips (5) & Fries 7.00

Pot of 5 strips with sauce 6.00



Vegan

Full breakfast

- 2 Linda McCartney Sausages, 2 Hash browns, Beans,
Mushrooms, Tomatoes, & 2 Toast OR Fried bread

Breakfast wrap

- 2 Linda McCartney Sausages, 2 Hash browns,
Mushrooms & Violife

Wrap/Sandwich
Linda McCartney Sausage 4.25
Wrap/Sandwich
Warm Ramona’s Falafel 4.00
Violife 4.00
Southern fried Chicken-less strips 5.50
Veggie Fingers 4.50

The Big Vegan one
Vegan Southern fried Chicken-free strips, VE Pepper Mayo, BBQ sauce,
Hash brown, Violife & Lettuce in a Wrap

Grilled Melts Grilled Wrap/ Sandwich
Mushroom & Violife 4.75
Violife 4.25

Salads - Choose topping, Salad & Sauce (from Salad menu marked (VE)
Warm Ramona’s Falafel

Violife

Southern fried Chicken-less strips

Veggie Fingers

VEGAN Smashed Moving Mountains Dirty Fries (VE)

8.50

5.75

Baguette
4.75

Baguette
4.50
4.50
6.00
5.00

6.95

Grilled Panini
5.25
4.75

6.00
5.50
6.50
6.00

7.00

- Violife, Smashed Moving Mountains Burger, BBQ sauce & Crispy onions

Please see Burrito / Jacket potato Menu for more options

Please note;

All of our food is prepared in a kitchen that handles non-vegan products.

All Vegan food is cooked separately to non-vegan food, however Vegan food will be cooked on/in the

same Grills / Fryers as non-Vegan food.



