<u>Breakfast</u>

Full Breakfast- 2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, 2 Fried1 Hash Brown, Mushrooms &	8.50	
Build Your Own Breakfast Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Mushrooms Hashbrown, Beans, Toast, Fried Bre Scrambled eggs (2) Grilled Tomato Butter Jam	ead	1.00 each 1.00 each 1.50 0.75 each 0.10 each 0.50 each
	Wraps/ Sandwiches	Baguettes
Bacon OR Sausage Bacon & Sausage	4.25 4.75	4.75 5.25
 Breakfast Wrap 2 Bacon, 1 Sausage, Hash brownelette egg & Cheddar Big Breakfast Baguette 2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, 2 Hash 		5.75 7.50
Breakfast Munch Box - Break	23.00	
 6 Bacon, 6 Sausages, 6 Fried Grilled tomatoes, Mushrooms, 	d Eggs, 4 Hash Browns, , Beans & Toast OR Fried bread	
Omelette (3 eggs) 1 Filling 2 Fillings 3 Fillings Additional fillings 50p each		3.50 4.00 4.50

Fillings - Cheese, Ham, Bacon, Chicken, Tomato, Onion, Mushrooms, Peppers, Sweetcorn, Jalapenos.

<u>Burrito</u>

5.50

Burritos come with Rice, Black Beans, Lettuce & Red Onion Choose a filling, Cheese & sauce

<u>Filling</u>

<u>Sauce</u>

<u>Cheese</u>

Chicken Breast Chillied Beef Pulled Chicken 5 Bean Chilli (VE) Steak +£2.00 SFC +£1.25 Pulled Beef +£1.50 Moving Mountains(VE) +£2.00 Mayo BBQ (VE) Buffalo (VE) Peri-peri (VE) Vegan Mayo (VE) Chipotle Hot Chilli (VE) Sweet Chilli (VE) Sriracha (VE) Garlic Mayo Salsa Cheddar Mozzarella Violife (VE) Nacho Cheese Sauce

<u>Burrito Bowl</u>

Salad Bowl, topped with Filling, Sauce, and cheese. Comes with;

Mixed Lettuce, Red Onion, Tomato, Cucumber, Sweetcorn & Jalape $\tilde{n}os$

Boss Bowl

Yes it's finally on the menu!

7.00

Grilled Pulled Chicken, Peppers & Onions, mixed with Rice and Chipotle Seasoning

<u>Fries</u>

Fries / Seasoned Fries (Cajun, Chipotle or Peri Peri)	4.00
Cheesy Fries (Add beans for £1.00)	4.50
NEW Triple Cheese Fries - Mozzarella, Cheddar & Nacho Cheese Sauce with choice of Sauce	5.50
NEW Southwestern Fries - Chipotle seasoned fries with Chipotle Grilled Pulled Chicken, cheddar & Chipotle slaw	6.50
NEW Hunters Chicken Fries - Grilled Pulled chicken & smoked streaky Bacon, with Cheddar & B sauce	6.50 BQ
NEW Philly Cheese steak Fries - Grilled Pulled beef & Fried onions with Nacho cheese sauce	7.00
NEW Shawarma Fries - Fries topped with Lettuce, Onion, Cucumber, Tomato, Jalepenos, Dullad Chicken, Ust Chilli Sauge & Carlis Mays	7.00 Grilled
Pulled Chicken, Hot Chilli Sauce & Garlic Mayo	
Chicken Fajita Fries - Grilled Cajun pulled Chicken, peppers & onions, with cheddar & Sals	6.00
Chicken Fajita Fries	
Chicken Fajita Fries - Grilled Cajun pulled Chicken, peppers & onions, with cheddar & Sals Bang Bang Fries	sa

Grilled Melts

Choose White Bloomer, Brown Bloomer, Wrap or Panini (+50p)

Top with Grilled Cheddar for +50p

Cheddar Melt	3.75
Cheese & Ham Melt	4.25
Cheese & Pesto Melt	3.75
Chicken, Cheese & Pesto Melt	4.25
Bacon & Cheddar Melt	4.25
Chicken, Bacon & Cheddar Melt	4.50
Chicken & Bacon Mayo with Cheddar Melt	4.65
Tuna & Cheese Melt	4.50
New York Melt – BBQ Chicken, Bacon & Cheddar	4.80

Jacket Potato

Cheddar OR Beans	4.50	Chicken & Bacon Mayo
Cheddar & Beans	5.00	Chillied Beef
5 bean chilli (VE)	5.50	Chillied Beef & Cheddar
5 Bean Chilli & Cheddar	6.00	
Tuna Mayo	5.50	
Tuna Mayo & Cheddar	6.00	
Cheddar & Coleslaw	5.00	

6.00

5.50

6.00

<u>Milkshakes</u>

Ice cream, blended with Milk & topped with Cream Choose your Flavour;

Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, or Caramel	5.00
Biscoff, Snickers, Boost, Bueno, White Bueno, Oreo,	6.00
Mint Aero or Maltesers	

<u>Hot Drinks</u>

3.50
3.70
3.00
4.00

Iced Drinks

Iced Latte	3.50
Peach Iced Tea	3.50

Smoothies / Protein Smoothies available, please ask for menu.

Sandwiches & Salads

Cold Fillings	Wrap/Sandwich	<u>Baguette</u>	<u>Salad</u>
Chicken	4.00	4.50	5.25
Chicken & Pesto	4.25	4.75	5.50
Chipotle Chicken	4.00	4.50	5.25
Peri-Peri Chicken	4.00	4.50	5.25
Chicken Caesar	4.25	4.75	5.50
BBQ Chicken	4.00	4.50	5.25
Chicken & Bacon Mayo	4.25	4.75	5.50
Tuna Mayo	4.00	4.50	5.25
Egg Mayo	3.75	4.25	5.00
BLT	4.25	4.75	5.50
Ham OR Cheese	3.75	4.25	5.00
Cheese & Pesto	3.75	4.25	5.00
New York - BBQ Chicken, Bacon & ch	eddar 4.60	5.10	5.85

<u>Hot Fillings</u>	Wrap/Sandwich	<u>Baguette</u>	<u>Salad</u>
Grilled Pulled Chicken	6.95	6.95	6.95
Southern fried Chicken	6.00	6.50	7.00
Grilled Chicken	4.25	4.75	5.50
Grilled Chicken & Bacon	5.25	5.75	6.50
Steak & Fried Onions	6.95	6.95	

Shawarma Wrap

6.95

- Grilled Pulled Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, Jalepenos, Hot Chilli sauce & Garlic Mayo

Southern fried Chicken strips

The Big one	6.99
Chicken strips, Pepper mayo, Smoked streaky bacon, Hash brown, Cheddar & Lettuce in a Wrap	
NEW The Chicken & Bacon Caesar one	6.85
Chicken strips, Smoked Streaky bacon, Cheddar, lettuce & Caesar sauce in a wrap	
The Smoky one	6.85
Chicken strips, Coleslaw, Smoked streaky bacon, Cheddar, BBQ sauce & Lettuce in a Wrap	
The Spicy one	6.85
Chicken strips, Buffalo sauce, Garlic Mayo, Cheddar, Lettuce & Jalape ${ ilde n}$ os in a Wrap	
Cajun Fajita	6.85
Chicken strips, Cajun grilled Peppers & Onions, Salsa, Lettuce & Cheddar in a wrap	
CBLT	6.85
Chicken strips, Smoked Streaky bacon, lettuce & Tomato with Mayo in a wrap	
Southern fried Chicken wrap with your choice of Salad & Sauce	6.00
Southern fried Chicken strips (5) & Fries	7.00
Pot of 5 strips with sauce	6.00

<u>Vegan</u>

Full breakfast - 2 Linda McCartney Sausages, 2 Hash brow	ns, Beans,	8.50
Mushrooms, Tomatoes, & 2 Toast OR Fried	bread	
Breakfast wrap		5.75
 2 Linda McCartney Sausages, 2 Hash brow Mushrooms & Violife 	ns,	
	Wrap/Sandwich	Baguette
Linda McCartney Sausage	4.25	4.75
	Wrap/Sandwich	Baguette
Warm Ramona's Falafel	4.00	4.50
Violife	4.00	4.50
Southern fried Chicken-less strips	5.50	6.00
Veggie Fingers	4.50	5.00
The Big Vegan one Vegan Southern fried Chicken-free strips, VE Pep Hash brown, Violife & Lettuce in a Wrap	per Mayo, BBQ sauce,	6.95
Grilled Melts	Grilled Wrap/ Sandwich	Grilled Panini
Mushroom & Violife	4.75	5.25
Violife	4.25	4.75
<u>Salads -</u> Choose topping, Salad & Sauce (from Warm Ramona's Falafel Violife Southern fried Chicken-less strips Veggie Fingers	Salad menu marked (VE)	6.00 5.50 6.50 6.00
VEGAN Smashed Moving Mountains Dirty I		7.00

- Violife, Smashed Moving Mountains Burger, BBQ sauce & Crispy onions

Please see Burrito / Jacket potato Menu for more options

Please note;

All of our food is prepared in a kitchen that handles non-vegan products. All Vegan food is cooked separately to non-vegan food, however Vegan food will be cooked on/in the same Grills / Fryers as non-Vegan food.